Features
Touch Panel Computers6-6
TPC-1270H
Specifications
General
BIOS Award® 4 MB
Certifications BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
Cooling System Fanless design

17
Ethernet I/O
Ordering Information
TPC-1270H-P1E 12.1” TFT LCD Display TPC with Intel Pentium M 1.4
GHz CPU, 512 MB DDR SDRAM
TPC-1270H-C1E 12.1” TFT LCD Display TPC with Intel Celeron M 1
GHz CPU, 512 MB DDR SDRAM
Accessories
TPC-1260 STAND TPC-1261H desktop stand
TPC-1260 WALLMT TPC-1261H wallmount kit
Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 312.5 x 228.5 mm
TPC-1270H
311